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Iowa vs. Nebraska (10-21-22) - 10/21/2022

Results - Friday Finals
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEB1 1:44.65

Ronquillio, Madesyn P 22 Randby, Jojo M 19

Haimes, Emily R 21 Marchi, Giulia 18

27.00 29.03 23.4225.20

BIOWA-IA2 1:47.67

Pfeiffer, Anna F 20 Olesiak, Aleksandra 20

Wendel, Leslie S 18 Pedersen, Molly E 19

27.96 30.63 23.2425.84

BNEB3 1:47.97

Donahue, Gabriela A 20 Hall, Maia 19

Stott, Shannon J 22 Cairns, Caitlin A 20

27.31 29.79 24.7126.16

AIOWA-IA--- DQ

Gilbertson, Kennedy E 21 Schreiber, Sheridan C 23

Asay, Olivia R 18 Black, Maddie T 20

26.17 29.06 23.6125.71

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEB 18Jorgenson, Genevieve1 10:11.44

28.09 30.28 30.6430.72

30.61 30.80 30.77 30.75

30.53 30.61 30.80 30.72

30.75 30.73 31.11 30.85

30.93 30.80 31.19 29.76

IOWA-IA 19O'Brien, Alix A2 10:20.92

28.70 30.77 30.5630.85

30.69 30.91 30.96 30.99

31.12 31.29 31.39 31.36

31.54 31.42 31.52 31.66

31.13 31.50 31.30 31.26

NEB 21Rosenthal, Molly M3 10:24.37

29.17 31.49 32.1832.03

31.98 31.87 31.99 31.94

31.85 31.53 31.15 31.16

31.22 30.68 30.65 30.66

30.91 30.74 30.60 30.57

IOWA-IA 17Ozkazanc, Sila4 10:29.31

29.02 31.09 31.3931.31

31.41 31.44 31.47 31.40

31.61 31.56 31.69 31.68

31.54 31.73 31.96 31.92

32.00 31.79 31.90 31.40

IOWA-IA 18O'Malley, Meredith R5 10:46.78

29.20 31.88 33.4232.32

32.18 33.10 32.69 32.47

32.64 32.60 32.41 32.54

32.26 32.21 32.50 32.78

32.81 32.74 32.64 31.39

NEB 22Kilpatrick, Katelyn A6 10:59.93

30.60 33.05 33.5933.51

33.36 33.44 33.14 33.15

33.19 32.97 32.90 33.13

33.25 33.05 33.08 33.19

33.32 32.98 33.03 32.00

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEB 21Kucera, Alexa J1 1:52.39

26.72 28.71 27.9529.01

IOWA-IA 19Kupcova, Sabina2 1:52.41

26.29 28.86 28.0029.26

NEB 18Marchi, Giulia3 1:52.93

26.72 28.76 28.2329.22

IOWA-IA 19Pedersen, Molly E4 1:55.19

26.81 28.96 29.8829.54

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 21Gilbertson, Kennedy E1 55.44

27.01 28.43

NEB 22Ronquillio, Madesyn P2 56.04

27.42 28.62

NEB 20Donahue, Gabriela A3 58.13

28.12 30.01

IOWA-IA 20Pfeiffer, Anna F4 58.51

28.69 29.82

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 23Schreiber, Sheridan C1 1:03.74

30.04 33.70

NEB 19Randby, Jojo M2 1:04.84

31.26 33.58

IOWA-IA 20Olesiak, Aleksandra3 1:05.08

30.65 34.43

NEB 19McCracken, Sydney H4 1:05.10

30.92 34.18

NEB 19Hall, Maia5 1:05.69

31.27 34.42

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEB 22Stott, Shannon J1 2:04.25

27.79 31.25 32.6132.60

NEB 20Barton, Sarah M2 2:06.41

28.98 31.67 32.9632.80

NEB 21Livingston, Berkeley P3 2:08.16

28.46 32.59 33.7933.32

IOWA-IA 18Asay, Olivia R4 2:09.74

28.40 32.78 35.1633.40

IOWA-IA 18Wooden, Emily P5 2:11.09

29.38 32.91 34.3034.50

IOWA-IA 18Wendel, Leslie S6 2:12.23

29.12 33.50 34.8334.78

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 21Gilbertson, Kennedy E1 24.09

NEB 21Haimes, Emily R2 24.10

IOWA-IA 20Black, Maddie T3 24.54

NEB 21Barth, Kaitlyn M4 25.00

NEB 20Cairns, Caitlin A5 25.04

IOWA-IA 20Pfeiffer, Anna F6 25.11

 
#8  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

IOWA-IA 19Hughbanks, Makayla A1 301.25

NEB 18Clairmont, Kelsey2 274.85

NEB 18Delcamp, Ellee3 243.85

IOWA-IA 20Ballard, Sarah V4 243.65

IOWA-IA 18Woodward, Lainey A5 237.85

IOWA-IA 18Pauley, Geneva M6 x231.85

IOWA-IA 18Anglin, Danielle M7 x229.45

IOWA-IA 20Hartley, Claire E8 x197.40

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEB 21Kucera, Alexa J1 51.91

25.43 26.48

IOWA-IA 19Kupcova, Sabina2 52.28

25.29 26.99

NEB 18Marchi, Giulia3 52.57

25.72 26.85

IOWA-IA 19Pedersen, Molly E4 52.62

25.22 27.40

NEB 20Donahue, Gabriela A5 53.82

25.78 28.04

IOWA-IA 20Black, Maddie T6 54.52

26.16 28.36

NEB 21Barth, Kaitlyn M7 x55.53

26.50 29.03

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEB 22Ronquillio, Madesyn P1 2:03.34

29.44 31.74 30.8231.34

IOWA-IA 21Gilbertson, Kennedy E2 2:05.27

29.63 32.21 31.3332.10

NEB 20Barton, Sarah M3 2:08.84

30.57 32.20 33.3732.70

IOWA-IA 20Pfeiffer, Anna F4 2:08.90

29.71 31.62 34.1733.40

NEB 21Livingston, Berkeley P5 2:11.03

30.93 32.91 33.4933.70

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEB 19Hall, Maia1 2:20.64

32.51 35.90 35.5836.65

NEB 19McCracken, Sydney H2 2:21.49

32.62 36.29 35.9836.60

IOWA-IA 20Olesiak, Aleksandra3 2:21.94

32.77 36.46 36.0136.70

IOWA-IA 23Schreiber, Sheridan C4 2:22.31

32.32 36.60 36.3637.03

NEB 19Randby, Jojo M5 2:26.24

33.15 37.18 38.1137.80
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Iowa vs. Nebraska (10-21-22) - 10/21/2022

Results - Friday Finals
 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEB 22Stott, Shannon J1 4:59.67

28.36 30.53 30.7730.99

30.45 29.96 30.51 29.84

29.45 28.81

NEB 18Jorgenson, Genevieve2 5:00.64

28.20 30.38 30.8430.86

30.41 30.05 30.33 30.44

29.96 29.17

IOWA-IA 19O'Brien, Alix A3 5:06.77

28.39 30.56 30.7730.75

30.96 30.86 31.13 31.69

31.58 30.08

NEB 21Rosenthal, Molly M4 5:07.01

29.33 31.57 31.7431.73

31.60 31.01 30.54 30.27

30.14 29.08

IOWA-IA 18O'Malley, Meredith R5 5:18.33

28.77 32.03 31.9031.87

31.94 32.31 33.05 32.37

32.62 31.47

NEB 22Kilpatrick, Katelyn A6 x5:28.80

30.39 32.90 33.0733.51

33.32 33.26 33.75 33.19

33.24 32.17

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEB 21Haimes, Emily R1 55.72

26.06 29.66

NEB 21Kucera, Alexa J2 57.06

27.34 29.72

IOWA-IA 18Asay, Olivia R3 57.68

26.65 31.03

IOWA-IA 23Schreiber, Sheridan C4 58.47

27.07 31.40

NEB 21Barth, Kaitlyn M5 59.15

28.04 31.11

NEB 20Cairns, Caitlin A6 x59.42

27.62 31.80

IOWA-IA 18Wooden, Emily P7 1:00.16

28.20 31.96

IOWA-IA 18Wendel, Leslie S8 x1:00.17

27.84 32.33

 
#14  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

IOWA-IA 19Hughbanks, Makayla A1 288.15

IOWA-IA 20Ballard, Sarah V2 277.45

IOWA-IA 18Woodward, Lainey A3 257.85

NEB 18Clairmont, Kelsey4 250.05

IOWA-IA 18Pauley, Geneva M5 x246.25

NEB 18Delcamp, Ellee6 244.70

IOWA-IA 20Hartley, Claire E7 x238.50

IOWA-IA 18Anglin, Danielle M8 x222.20

IOWA-IA 18Konz, Alyssa G9 x210.40

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 19Kupcova, Sabina1 2:07.00

27.03 32.49 29.4038.08

NEB 19McCracken, Sydney H2 2:07.95

28.67 32.35 30.3136.62

NEB 18Jorgenson, Genevieve3 2:08.76

28.48 32.55 28.5039.23

NEB 21Livingston, Berkeley P4 2:10.59

28.55 32.27 30.3439.43

IOWA-IA 20Olesiak, Aleksandra5 2:11.11

29.29 33.88 30.9936.95

NEB 19Hall, Maia6 x2:11.22

29.25 35.34 31.2635.37

IOWA-IA 19O'Brien, Alix A7 2:12.73

28.76 33.89 31.3538.73

 
#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEB1 3:29.33

Haimes, Emily R 21 Donahue, Gabriela A 20

Marchi, Giulia 18 Kucera, Alexa J 21

25.09 52.36 53.5825.34

24.83 52.02 24.63 51.37

AIOWA-IA2 3:35.09

Pedersen, Molly E 19 Black, Maddie T 20

O'Malley, Meredith R 18 Kupcova, Sabina 19

25.34 52.84 54.6525.60

25.32 54.11 25.26 53.49

BNEB3 3:37.83

Stott, Shannon J 22 Randby, Jojo M 19

Cairns, Caitlin A 20 Jorgenson, Genevieve 18

25.94 53.74 54.8125.82

26.33 56.12 25.45 53.16

CNEB4 x3:45.93

Rosenthal, Molly M 21 Kilpatrick, Katelyn A 22

Barth, Kaitlyn M 21 Barton, Sarah M 20

27.08 55.59 59.7928.87

25.96 54.86 26.65 55.69

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. University of Nebraska 175

2. University of Iowa 123


